
DEPARTMENTS PHONE MOBILE EMAIL

Mr. Mukul N Dwivedi, Executive Director   - mndwivedi@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Shailesh Christi, Admin. & Executive Assistant 02692 - 227802 6357303144 shchristi1@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Nilesh D Shelat, VP & CFO 02692 - 227812 9909917812 ndshelat@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Rikenkumar Dalwadi, Company Secretary & 

Compliance Officer
02692 - 227829 9879527625 rbdalwadi@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Manoj Gupta, General Manager 02692 - 227809 9909917811 mgupta@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Hitendra B Shukla, General Manager 02692 - 227833 9909917833 hbshukla@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Neeraj Bhatia, General Manager 02692 - 227859 9925007859 neerajbhatia@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Sharadkumar Chavda, Dy. General Manager 02692 - 227873 9909917873 smchavda@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Ritesh Prajapati, Associate Manager 02692 - 678861 9909907809 rkprajapati@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Kalpeshkumar B Patel, Deputy Manager 02692 - 227821 9909917821 kbpatel@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Veeresh Hondadakatti, Dy. General Manager 02692 - 227862 9909918862 vghondadakatti@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Vilas Badgujar, General Manager 02692 - 227896 9909917830 vsbadgujar@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Manojkumar Verma, Assistant Manager 02692 - 227853 8758340371 mkverma@eimcoelecon.in

EIMCO ELECON (INDIA) LIMITED

Director Office

Administration & Director's Office

Accounts Department

Secretarial Department

HR Department

QC Department

TPM Coordinator

Service & Training

Materials Department

Underground Mining Equipment

Construction Equipment Segment

Design Department

Spares Sales
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